VariuVilla

A Boutique Hotel

24 HRS Room Service Menu - Dial 444

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Bournvita

Hot Chocolate

Mineral Water

Aerated Beverages

Canned Juice

Cereal Bowl with hot or cold milk
Cut Fruit Bowl

Toast Butter

Bread Butter

Bread Butter Jam

Veg Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Mix Veg Pakora

Paneer Pakora

Poha

Upma

Aloo Parantha with Curd and Pickle (1 Pc.)
Paneer Parantha with Curd and Pickle (1 Pc.)
Veg Cutlet (2 Pcs.)

Poori Bhaiji

Eggs to Order

* Taxes as applicable
* Pls. allow a minimum of 30 Mins to Serve

50.00
60.00
60.00
75.00
75.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
100.00
120.00
60.00
50.00
60.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
80.00
80.00
100.0
120.00
80.00
100.00
100.00




