

## 24 HRS Room Service Menu - Dial 444

Tea	50.00
Coffee	60.00
Milk	60.00
Bournvita	75.00
Hot Chocolate	75.00
Mineral Water	40.00
Aerated Beverages	40.00
Canned Juice	60.00
Cereal Bowl with hot or cold milk	100.00
Cut Fruit Bowl	120.00
Toast Butter	60.00
Bread Butter	50.00
Bread Butter Jam	60.00
Veg Sandwich	80.00
Cheese Sandwich	100.00
Mix Veg Pakora	100.00
Paneer Pakora	120.00
Poha	80.00
Upma	80.00
Aloo Parantha with Curd and Pickle (1 Pc.)	100.0
Paneer Parantha with Curd and Pickle (1 Pc	2.) 120.00
Veg Cutlet (2 Pcs.)	80.00
Poori Bhaji	100.00
Eggs to Order	100.00

<sup>\*</sup> Taxes as applicable

<sup>\*</sup> Pls. allow a minimum of 30 Mins to Serve